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University Campus, Hazratbal, Srinagar 190006, 

 
 

 

In continuation to this office notice
12-06-2024,21-06-2024,26-06-2024
candidates who  have submitted their application forms for the posts 
subjects are required to complete their deficiencies within 0
list i.e., upto and including  29-07-2024

 Physics   (PGD-PH
 Physics   (KPU-PH
 Physics   (KPU-PH
 Physics   (KPU-PH
 Earth Science  (PGD
 Earth Science  (KPU
 Energy Studies (KPU
 Energy Studies (KPU

 

No claim after 29-07-2024 for clearance of deficiencies shall be entertained.

 By order, 

 
     
     
     
 
No. F/Teaching-13/KU/24 
July 22, 2024 
 
 
     
 

University of Kashmir 
NAAC Accredited Grade A+ 

University Campus, Hazratbal, Srinagar 190006, Kashmir.

N O T I C E 
  

In continuation to this office notice  dated 30-05-2024, 03-06-2024,07-06
2024,02-07-2024,03-07-2024,05-07-2024,11-07-2024 & 15

candidates who  have submitted their application forms for the posts of Assistant Professor in the following 
subjects are required to complete their deficiencies within 07 days from the date of issuance of 

2024 

PH-06) UR 
PH-06) UR 
PH-07) ST 
PH-08) EWS 

Earth Science  (PGD-ES-05) UR 
Earth Science  (KPU-KPU-01) RBA 
Energy Studies (KPU-ES-04) UR 

Studies (KPU-ES-05) SC 

2024 for clearance of deficiencies shall be entertained. 

               
                    Deputy Registrar
           Recruitment

  

 
Kashmir. 

06-2024,10-06-2024,                                
& 15-07-2024 the 

of Assistant Professor in the following 
days from the date of issuance of deficiency 

    Sd/-  
Deputy Registrar 

Recruitment 



   1.  
S.No

      2.                  
Form No. 

    3.                                                                                                     
Audit I                                                                               

Observations /Deficiencies 

     4                                                                                                                                
Audit II                                                                               

Observations/Deficiencies
1 65580 NET Certificate not attached. 1. Discrepancy in the date of of M-Phil and the date of Ph.D. residency 

 periods.
 2. Teaching experience at page 11 not valid.
 3. Experience claimed at page 13 not valid.

4. Experience claimed at page 17 and 18 needs more documentary 
 proofs.

5. Awards claimed at page 20 to 25 and 27 to 28 not valid.

2 66283  1. A clear copy of UG marks card maybe produced.
 2. A clear copy experience claimed at page 11 maybe produced.

3. Awards claimed at page 14 to 16 are not maintainable.

3 64063 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

1. Some part of teaching experience claimed at page 10 overlaps with the 
 residency period of M-Phil.

2. Teaching experience claimed at page 11 and 12 needs further 
 documentary proof from competent (Principal) authority.

3. Award at PN-13 not valid.

4 66248 1. The PDF experience at PN-12 already claimed at PN-10 and hence 
 invalidated.

2. The award at PN-13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

5 66072 , # MSP not attached. 1. M. Phil and PhD in Nano-Sciences (The candidate is requested to 
 justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post)

2. The dates of PDF experience at PN-12 have been corrected to match 
 the certificate.

3. The award at PN-14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

6 64385 1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued by relevant competent 
 authority and hence invalidated.

2. The dates of the teaching experience at PN-10 have been corrected to 
match the certificate.

7 70788 1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued by relevant competent 
 authority and hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PNs- 10, 11 and PDF experience at PN-12 
not relevant and hence invalidated.

8 66289 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s,  UG Marks sheet not 
attached. PG Marks sheet not attached, 
NET Certificate not attached.

 1. MSP certificate not attached.
2. The awards at PNs-11 to 14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

9 66811  MSP not attached. 1. Awards at PNs-10 to 17 not relevant and hence invalidated.

10 66107 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s, # Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.

 1. The teaching experience at Pn-11 invalidated due to missing proof.
2. The award at PN-12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

11 70907 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.MSP not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PN-10 not relevant and hence invalidated.

12 69577 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued from relevant competent 
 and hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PN-13 invalidated due to insufficient 
 proof.

3. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 ware corrected in view of 
 the attached evidence.

4. The awards at PNs- 14 & 15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
List of Applicants alongwith objections/Deficiencies reflected against each under the coloumn  3 & 4                                                                                                                                                                                  

Audit Level-1 and Audit Level-2 respectivley with regard to
Advertisement Notification No: 13 of 2023, Dated 19-12-2023                                                                                                                                                                                                   
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13 68061 Proper date not mentioned in attached 
experience certificate.

1. The teaching experience at PN-11 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

2. The PDF experiences at PNs- 12 &13 have been already claimed at 
 PNs- 9 & 10 and hence invalidated.

3.  The awards at PNs- 14 to 17 not relevant and hence invalidated.

14 68622 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 were corrected to match the 
 certificate.

2.  The teaching experience at PN-14 not issues by relevant competent 
 authority and hence invalidated.

3. The award at PN-15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

15 64344 MSP not attached.NET Certificate not 
attached.

 1. MSP certificate not attached.
 2. PDF experience invalidated as the proof is not attached.

3.  The award at PN-12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

16 68613 , # NET Certificate not attached. 1. The dates of PDF experience at PN-8 corrected to match the 
certificate.

17 67063 1. Experience claimed at page 11 to be countersigned by competent 
 authority.

2. Award at page 14 & 15 not maintainable.

18 69134 1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-10 were as some part of it was 
 overlapping with the PhD residency period.

2. The dates of teaching experience at PN-12 were corrected to match the 
certificate.

19 66738 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1.  Awards not relevant and hence invalidated.

20 67643 Date variation in attached experience 
 certificates.

Revised UG marks card not attached.

1. The dates of teaching experiences at PNs-9, 10, & 11 were corrected 
 to match the amount of experience in the certificates.

2. The awards at PNs- 17 to 19 not relevant and hence invalidated.

21 67289 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. Experience claimed at page 7 cannot be considered as it overlaps the 
 Ph.D. residing period. 

2. Awards are not valid.

22 67543 MSP not attached. 1. PDF experience at PN-8 not issued by relevant competent authority 
 and hence invalidated.

 2. PDF experience at PN-10 invalidated due to lack of proof. 
3. The awards at PNs- 11 &12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

23 65448 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

24 64129

25 67129
26 65913 Ph.D. Certificate not attached. 1. PDF claimed at page 9 have a insufficient proof can be claimed after 

 countersigning from competent authority. 
2. Awards are not valid.

27 68663 MSP not attached. 1. The teaching experience at PNs- 8, 11, 14 not issued by relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

2. The award at PN-16 not relevant and hence invalidated.

28 68583 MSP not attached. Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.

 1. AIU certificate not attached.
2. The PDF experience at PN-8 invalidated due to insufficient proof.

29 65302 MSP not attached.  1. Experience claimed at page 9 cannot be considered.
2. Awards at page 10 not maintainable.

30 63848 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The PDF experience at PN-12 not signed by the relevant competent 
 authority and hence invalidated.

2.  The awards at PNs- 14 and 15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

31 65027 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.UG Marks sheet not attached.

 1. Marks sheet of UG not attached.
2. The teaching experience at PNs- 8 & 9 not relevant and hence 

 invalidated.
3.  The award at PN-13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

32 65019  1. The PDF experience at PN-10 invalidated due to insufficient proof.
2. The award at PN-11 not relevant and hence invalidated.

33 65298 MSP not attached. Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.

1. MSP is not enclosed.



34 65005  1. The awards at PNs- 10 to 14 not relevant and
 hence invalidated.

 2. The PDF experience at PN-8 invalidated as
 the certificate is not signed by the relevant

competent authority.

35 66921 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

1. The teaching experience at PN-8 not issued by relevant competent 
authority and hence invalidated.

36 67988 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT ATTACHED 1. The teaching experience at PN-8 to be produced through proper 
 channel.

 2. The award at PN-9 not relevant and hence invalidated.
3. Proof of publications at PN- 10 to 18 not attached and hence 
invalidated.

37 66795 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s, MSP not attached.

 1. MSP not attached.
2. The teaching experience at PN-10 is not issued by the relevant 

 competent authority and hence invalidated.
3. The teaching experience at PN-11 not relevant and hence 

 invalidated.
4. The award at Pn-12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

38 66712 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
 ATTACHED

for the period 17-02-2021 to11-7-2021

 1 Awards not valid.
2. Experience at page 10 need a counter signature from competent 

 authority.
3. Experience at page 11 need a counter signature from Head of 
Institution.

39 66071 MSP not attached. 1. Awards not relevant and hence invalidated.
40 68013 CGPA into Percentage not available 

(PG).
1. The conversion factor for converting CGPA into %age to be obtained 

 from the university.
2. MSP not attached.

41 65000 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

 1. UG marks sheet not attached.
2. The dates of PDF experience at PN-14 have been corrected to match 

 the certificate.
3. The PDF experience at PN-16 invalidated due to insufficient proof.

42 67050 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 9 & 10 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PNs- 16 to 20 not issued from relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

3. The teacxhing experience at PN-21 invalidated due to missing proof.

43 67191 1. The award at PN-9 not relevant and hence invalidated.

44 68752 MSP not attached., CGPA into 
Percentage not available (PG).

1. Formula conversion parameter of CGPA to percentage for PG needs to 
 be produced. 

2. Award claimed at page 8 not relevant and hence invalidated.

45 67586 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT ATTACHED 1. The teaching experience at PN-10 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

2.  The teaching experience at PN-11 invalidated due to missing proof.

46 66896 1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 were corrected to match the 
 certificate.

2. The awards at PNs-12 and 13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

47 69345
48 64151

49 67197 experience certificate not attached. 1. The teaching experience at PN-8 not relevant and hence invalidated.

50 70148 1. The award at PN-9 not relevant and hence invalidated.



51 64173 CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG).

1. BTech in ECE, MTech in Nanotechnology, PhD in Functional 
Nanomaterials (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 

 qualification for the advertised post).
2.  The teaching experience at PNs-8 to 10 not relevant and hence not 

 considered.
3.  The dates of PDF experience at PN-11 have been corrected to match 

 the certificate.
4. The awards at PNs- 12 to 14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

52 64280  MSP not attached. 1. MSP certificate not attached.

53 65641 1. The PDF experience at PN-8 invalidated due to insufficient proof.

54 63876 1. Awards not valid

55 67587 some experience certificates not attached. 1. No evidence is attached for the teaching experience claimed at pages 8-
9.

56 67421 SET certificate not attached. 1. Consolidated division improvement marks certificate of BSc not 
attached.

57 64606 MSP not attached., NET Certificate not 
attached.,  UG Marks sheet not attached.

 1. MSP not attached.
 2. Marks card of 10, 12 and UG not attached.

3. The award at PN-15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

58 64563 1. The teaching experience at PNs- 11 to 16 not issued by the relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PN- 17 invalidated due to missing proof.

59 65620 Ph.D. Certificate not attached. 1. MSP pending
60 65306 Ph.D. Certificate not attached.  1. MSP to be obtained from relevant competent authority.

2. The teaching experience at PN-7 invalidated due to missing proof.

61 66549 Ph.D. Certificate not attached. 
Equivalence Certificate not attached.

1. Certificate from AIU pending

62 64540 M.Tech (Nuclear Science and 
 Technology)

PDF certificate not attached.Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.PG Marks sheet 
not attached, UG Marks sheet not 
attached. MSP not attached.

 1.M.Tech marks certificate not attached.
 2. PhD equivalence certificate from AIU not attached.

3. No evidence is attached for the PDF experience claimed at page 8-
 11.

4. Award claimed at page 12 not maintainable.

63 65802  1. The teaching experience at PN-7 not relevant and hence invalidated.
 2. The PDF experience at PN-8 not relevant and hence invalidated.

3. The PDF experience at PNs- 9 & 10 not issued by the relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

4.The award at PN-11 not relevant and hence invalidated.

64 68951 UG Marks sheet not attached.PG Marks 
sheet not attached, MSP not attached.

 1. 10thy, 12th, UG and PG marks sheets not attached.
 2. MSP not attached.

 3. The teaching experience at PN-9 not relevant and hence invalidated.
4. The PDF experience at PN-10 not issued by relevant competent 

 authority and hence invalidated.
5. The awards at PNs- 11 to 13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

65 65094 Some  experience certificates not 
attached.

1. Experience at page 10 not attached.

66 65026  1. MSP is pending.
2. Experience claimed at page 9 and 10 not valid.

67 63638 experience certificates not attached. 1. Experience claimed at page 10 to 12 needs additional documentary 
proofs.



68 66150 P.hd  Nano and functional Material 
Science

1. PhD in nano and functional material sciences (The candidate is 
requested to justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised 

 post).
2. The teaching experience at PN-8 not issued by relevant competent 

 authority and hence invalidated.
3. The PDF experience at PN-9 also claimed at PN-11 and hence 

 invalidated.
4. PDF experience at PN-10 entered in teaching experience.

69 68694  Ph.D. Certificate not attached. MSP not 
attached.

1. MSP not attached.

70 66822 MSP not attached. Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.

 1. PhD certificate and MSP not attached.
 2. PDF experience at PN-9 invalidated due to to insufficient proof.

3. The award at PN-10 not relevant and hence invalidated.

71 63592 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The dates of teaching experiences at PNs-8,9,10 and 12 were corrected 
 to match the certificates.

 2. The award at PN-14 not relevant and hence invalidated.
3. The publications at PNs- 15, 17, 19, 20 are not valid journal 
publications.

72 69781 revised marks certificate of UG 
AWAITED

 1 Revised UG marks certificate to be produced.
2. Experience certificate at page 14 needs to be signed by head of 

 institution.
3. Award at page 15 not valid.

73 69700 Equivalence Certificate not attached. 1. PhD in Engineering (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
 of allied qualification for the advertised post)

 2. The experience claimed on page 10 is not valid.
 3. The experience claimed on page 11 is not valid.

4. The award claimed at page 13 not valid

74 64572 MSP not attached.  1. Experience certificate at page 8 and 9 has insufficient proof.
 2. MSP is pending

3. Awards not valid.

75 69020  PDF certificate not attached.
 experience certificate not attached.                   
MSP not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PN-8 and PDF experience at PN-9 
 invalidated as proofs are not attached.

2. The journal publications at PNs- 10 to 17 invalidated as proofs are not 
attached.

76 65654 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s, MSP not attached.

 1. PG marks card not attached.
2. MSP pending

77 68504

78 71036  M.phil certificate not attached.
 PDF certificate not attached.

Experience certificates not attached. 
CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG). MSP not attached.

 1. PG marks card not attached.
2. Dates mentioned for experience claimed at page 11 does not match 

 with the dates mentioned in certificate. 
3. Experience claimed as a part of teaching claimed at page 12 is parallel 

 with residency period of M-Phil degree. 
 4. Awards claimed at page 14 not valid.

 5. MSP pending
 6. Publications not attached.

7. M-Phil degree not attached.

79 66567 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates. MSP not attached. Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

 1. Ph.D. final degree pending.
 2. Experience at page 10 not attached.

3. Publication at page 14 not valid.

80 68503

81 71347 NET physical sciences.

82 68609 UG Marks sheet not attached. Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.MSP not 
attached.PG Marks sheet not attached, 
10th Marks sheet not attached

 1. 10th, 12th, BSc and MSc marks certificates not attached.
 2. Awards claimed at PNs- 9 & 10 not relevant and hence invalidated.

3.  The publication at PN-11 not a valid journal publication.



83 66484 Documents not attached.MSP not 
attached. UG Marks sheet not attached. 
PG Marks sheet not attached, Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

None of the certificates/documents/publications not attached.

84 65878 1. Award at PN-7 not relevant and hence invalidated.
85 64681 MSP not attached. 1. MSP not attached.

86 66199 Hard copy not received 
87 64870 Hard copy not received 



   1.  
S.No

      2.                  
Form No. 

    3.                                                                                                     
Audit I                                                                               

Observations /Deficiencies 

     4                                                                                                                                
Audit II                                                                               

Observations/Deficiencies
1 65734 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1. Discrepancy in the date of of M-Phil and the date of Ph.D. 

 residency periods.
 2. Teaching experience at page 11 not valid.
 3. Experience claimed at page 13 not valid.

4. Experience claimed at page 17 and 18 needs more documentary 
 proofs.

5. Awards claimed at page 20 to 25 and 27 to 28 not vaild.

2 66305 1. The PDF experience at PN-12 already claimed at PN-10 and 
 hence invalidated.

2. The award at PN-13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

3 66061 1. M. Phil and PhD in Nano-Sciences (The candidate is requested 
to justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised 

 post).
2. The dates of PDF experience at PN-12 have been corrected to 

 match the certificate.
3. The award at PN-14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

4 64630 1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued by relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

2. The dates of the teaching experience at PN-10 have been 
corrected to match the certificate.

5 64580 MSP not attached.  1. MSP not attached.
 2. Marks card of 10, 12 and UG not attached.

3. The award at PN-15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

6 66309 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.MSP not attached.

 1. MSP certificate not attached.
2. The awards at PNs-11 to 14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

7 66368 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.MSP not attached.

1. The conversion factor for CGPA to %age be obtained from the 
 university.

 2. MSP not attached.
3. The award at PN-12 not relevant.

8 66814 1. Awards at PNs-10 to 17 not relevant and hence invalidated.

9 72296 experience certificates not visible.MSP not 
attached.CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG).

1. The teaching experience at Pn-11 invalidated due to missing 
 proof.

2. The award at PN-12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

10 67211
11 66581 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1. The teaching experience at PN-10 not relevant and hence 
invalidated.

12 65568 MSP not attached.
13 71732 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued from relevant 

 competent and hence invalidated.
2. The teaching experience at PN-13 invalidated due to 

 insufficient proof.
3. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 ware corrected in 

 view of the attached evidence.
4. The awards at PNs- 14 & 15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
List of Applicants alongwith objections/Deficiencies reflected against each under the coloumn  3 & 4                                                                                                                                                                                  

Audit Level-1 and Audit Level-2 respectivley with regard to
Advertisement Notification No: 13 of 2023, Dated 19-12-2023                                                                                                                                                                                                   
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14 66491 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The teaching experience at PN-11 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

2. The PDF experiences at PNs- 12 &13 have been already 
 claimed at PNs- 9 & 10 and hence invalidated.

3.  The awards at PNs- 14 to 17 not relevant and hence 
invalidated.

15 66754 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1.  Awards not relevant and hence invalidated.

16 67046 1. Experience claimed at page 11 to be countersigned by 
 competent authority.

2. Award at pages 14 & 15 not maintainable.

17 64326 PDF certificate not attached.MSP not attached.  1. MSP certificate not attached.
 2. PDF experience invalidated as the proof is not attached.

3.  The award at PN-12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

18 68615 MSP not attached. 1. The dates of PDF experience at PN-8 corrected to match the 
certificate.

19 67170 1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-10 were as some part of 
 it was overlapping with the PhD residency period.

2. The dates of teaching experience at PN-12 were corrected to 
match the certificate.

20 68396 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates. MSP not attached.

1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 were corrected to 
 match the certificate.

2.  The teaching experience at PN-14 not issues by relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

3. The award at PN-15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

21 65914 Ph.D. Certificate not attached. 1. PDF claimed at page 9 have a insufficient proof can be claimed 
 after countersigning from competent authority. 

2. Awards are not valid.

22 65142 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 8, 11, 14 not issued by 
 relevant competent authority and hence invalidated.

2. The award at PN-16 not relevant and hence invalidated.

23 67127 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

24 66529  Revised UG marks card not attached.
Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.MSP not attached.

1. The dates of teaching experiences at PNs-9, 10, & 11 were 
 corrected to match the amount of experience in the certificates.

2. The awards at PNs- 17 to 19 not relevant and hence invalidated.

25 66390  MSP not attached. 1. PDF experience at PN-8 not issued by relevant competent 
 authority and hence invalidated.

 2. PDF experience at PN-10 invalidated due to lack of proof. 
3. The awards at PNs- 11 &12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

26 65450 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

27 69637 1.  The teaching experience at PN-7 not issued by relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PN-8 overlaps with the residency 
period of PhD and hence invalidated.

28 67205 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. Experience claimed at page 7 cannot be considered as it 
 overlaps the Ph.D. residing period. 

2. Awards are not valid.

29 64028 MSP not attached.
30 69046 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1, Experience claimed at page 11, 12 and 13 must be from the 
University administration.

31 63850 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The PDF experience at PN-12 not signed by the relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

2.  The awards at PNs- 14 and 15 not relevant and hence 
invalidated.

32 65033  Revised UG marks card not attached.
Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

 1. Marks sheet of UG not attached.
2. The teaching experience at PNs- 8 & 9 not relevant and hence 

 invalidated.
3.  The award at PN-13 not relevant and hence invalidated.



33 66912 Proper Date not mentioned  in attached 
experience certificates.

1. The teaching experience at PN-8 not issued by relevant 
competent authority and hence invalidated.

34 68944 Proper Date not mentioned  in attached 
experience certificate. MSP not attached.

 1. MSP pending
2. Experience certificate claimed at page 9 must be routed DCDC, 
University of Kashmir.

35 67528 1. The PDF experience at PN-10 invalidated due to insufficient 
 proof.

2. The award at PN-11 not relevant and hence invalidated.

36 65992  SET certificate not attached. MSP not attached.

37 65763 1. The PDF experience at PN-8 invalidated as the certificate is not 
 signed by the relevant competent authority.

2. The awards at PNs- 10 to 14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

38 71126 Experience certificates not attached. 1. Awards not maintainable
39 66672 Ph.D. Certificate not attached. MSP not 

attached.
1. MSP is not enclosed.

40 65129 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.UG Marks sheet not attached.

 1. UG marks sheet not attached.
2. The dates of PDF experience at PN-14 have been corrected to 

 match the certificate.
3. The PDF experience at PN-16 invalidated due to insufficient 
proof.

41 64056 1. Award at PN-7 not relevant and hence invalidated.
42 65793 MSP not attached. 1. MSP not attached.
43 67639 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1. The teaching experience at PNs- 9 & 10 not relevant and hence 

 invalidated.
2. The teaching experience at PNs- 16 to 20 not issued from 

 relevant competent authority and hence invalidated.
3. The teacxhing experience at PN-21 invalidated due to missing 
proof.

44 64331 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

45 69691 some  experience certificates not attached.MSP 
not attached.Ph.D. Certificate not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 9 & 10 invalidated as the 
 proofs are not attached.

2. The award at PN-11 not relevant and hence invalidated

46 66372 experience certificates not attached.MSP not 
attached.

 1 Awards not valid.
2. Experience at page 10 need a counter signature from competent 

 authority.
3. Experience at page 11 need a counter signature from Head of 
Institution.

47 66065 PDF certificate not attached.MSP not attached. 1. Awards not valid.

48 66860 Proper Date not mentioned  in attached 
experience certificates., MSP not attached.

 1. MSP not attached.
2. The teaching experience at PN-10 is not issued by the relevant 

 competent authority and hence invalidated.
3. The teaching experience at PN-11 not relevant and hence 

 invalidated.
4. The award at Pn-12 not relevant and hence invalidated.

49 66125 MSP not attached.  1. MSP not attached.
2. Awards not maintainable.

50 64150 MSP not attached.
51 69192 Ph.D. Certificate not attached. MSP not 

attached.
52 68202 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
53 64205 experience certificates not attached. 1. The teaching experience at PN-10 not relevant and hence 

 invalidated.
2.  The teaching experience at PN-11 invalidated due to missing 
proof.

54 66901 1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 were corrected to 
 match the certificate.

2. The awards at PNs-12 and 13 not relevant and hence 
invalidated.



55 69164 CGPA into Percentage not available (PG). 1. Formula conversion parameter of CGPA to percentage for PG 
 needs to be produced. 

2. Award claimed at page 8 not relevant and hence invalidated.

56 67237 1. The award at PN-9 not relevant and hence invalidated.
57 69841 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1. Teaching experience claimed on pages 8-11 put in as a guest 

 scholar. Therefore, can't be entertained.
2. The applicant should produce an original certificate for the 

 teaching experience claimed on page 13.
3. Awards claimed at page 14-15 not considered.

58 69565 MSP not attached.    Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.

 1. MSP not attached.
2. The dates of teaching experience at PN-9 corrected to match 

 the certificate.
3. The awards at PNs- 12 & 13 not relevant and hence 

 invalidated.
4. The publication at PN-18 is not a journal publication.

59 65625 MSP not attached. 1. The PDF experience at PN-8 invalidated due to insufficient 
proof.

60 63869 1. Awards not valid
61 64174  M.Tech Nanotechnology

Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. BTech in ECE, MTech in Nanotechnology, PhD in Functional 
Nanomaterials (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 

 allied qualification for the advertised post).
2.  The teaching experience at PNs-8 to 10 not relevant and hence 

 not considered.
3.  The dates of PDF experience at PN-11 have been corrected to 

 match the certificate.
4. The awards at PNs- 12 to 14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

62 65824 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates. Ph.D. Certificate not attached., MSP 
not attached.

1. The conversion factor for converting CGPA into marks/%age to 
 be obtained from the university.

2. The teaching experience at PN-8 has not been issued by the 
relevant competent authority and hence invalidated.

63 64278  MSP not attached. 1. MSP certificate not attached.
64 71160 MSP not attached. Ph.D. Certificate not 

attached.
1. Experience claimed at page 7 needs to be countersigned by 

 competent authority.
2. Awards are not valid.

65 67896 PG Marks sheet not attached 1.  Award claimed at page 9 not considered.
66 68562  MSP not attached.  1. Experience claimed at page 10 needs proof.

2. Award claimed at page 11 cannot be considered.
67 66301 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1. The teaching experience at PN-8 not relevant and hence 
invalidated.

68 70065  MSP not attached. 1. The award at PN-9 not relevant and hence invalidated.
69 68205 Revised UG marks card not attached.SET 

certificate not attached.
1. Consolidated division improvement marks certificate of BSc 
not attached.

70 67448 some experience certificates not attached. 1. No evidence is attached for the teaching experience claimed at 
pages 8-9.

71 64541 PDF certificate not attached.PG Marks sheet not 
attached,  UG Marks sheet not attached. MSP 
not attached.Ph.D. Certificate not attached.

 1.M.Tech marks certificate not attached.
 2. PhD equivalence certificate from AIU not attached.

3. No evidence is attached for the PDF experience claimed at page 
 8-11.

4. Award claimed at page 12 not maintainable.

72 66820 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.MSP not attached.Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached.

 1. UG degree not attached.
 2. MSP pending

3. Experience claimed at page 7 and 8 must be 
issued/countersigned by DCDC, University of Kashmir.

73 64574 1. The teaching experience at PNs- 11 to 16 not issued by the 
 relevant competent authority and hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PN- 17 invalidated due to missing 
proof.

74 64608  Ph.D. Certificate not attached.  1. MSP to be obtained from relevant competent authority.
2. The teaching experience at PN-7 invalidated due to missing 
proof.



75 66444 Ph.D. Certificate not attached. Equivalence 
Certificate not attached.

1. Certificate from AIU pending

76 66707 1. Award claimed at page 9 not maintainable.
77 66548  MSP not attached.  1. MSP not attached.

2. The teaching experience at PN-7 not issued by relevant 
competent authority and hence invalidated.

78 65009 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.PG Marks sheet not attached

79 70034 Propel date mentioned  in attached experience 
certificates.

 MSc Physics
 PhD Physics

No evidence attached for the teaching experience claimed at page 
9.

80 69736 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates. MSP not attached.

 1. MSP not attached.
The dates of teaching experience at PNs- 8&9 corrected to match 

 the certificates.
3. The journal publications at PNs- 10 to 14 not valid.

81 65801 MSP not attached. 1. The teaching experience at PN-7 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

2. The PDF experience at PN-8 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

3. The PDF experience at PNs- 9 & 10 not issued by the relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

4.The award at PN-11 not relevant and hence invalidated.

82 65915  attached experience certificate not attached.  1. MSc Physics.
2. PhD Applied Science (The candidate is requested to justify 

 your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).
3. Teaching experience claimed at page 8 is done as Guest faculty. 
Therefore, cant be entertained.

83 69766  Revised UG marks card not attached.
Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.Ph.D. Certificate not attached.,  PG 
Marks sheet not attached,MSP not attached.

1. Discrepancy in marks claimed for UG (in case updated division 
 improvement marks card needs to be produced.

 2. MSP pending
3. Awards claimed are not maintainable.

84 64397  1. MSP is pending.
2. Experience claimed at page 9 and 10 not valid.

85 67440 Some  experience certificates not attached. 1. Experience at page 10 not attached.
86 68763 MSP not attached. 1. MSP not attached.
87 64872 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.
1. PhD in nano and functional material sciences (The candidate is 
requested to justify your claim of allied qualification for the 

 advertised post).
2. The teaching experience at PN-8 not issued by relevant 

 competent authority and hence invalidated.
3. The PDF experience at PN-9 also claimed at PN-11 and hence 

 invalidated.
4. PDF experience at PN-10 entered in teaching experience.

88 66406  Ph.D. Certificate not attached. MSP not 
attached.

 1. PhD certificate and MSP not attached.
2. PDF experience at PN-9 invalidated due to to insufficient 

 proof.
3. The award at PN-10 not relevant and hence invalidated.

89 63995 MSP not attached.          Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.

1.  MSP certificate pending.

90 71651
91 70555  MSP not attached.  1. MSc in Physics.

2. PhD in Engineering (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 3. The experience claimed on page 10 is not valid.
 4. The experience claimed on page 11 is not valid.

5. The award claimed at page 13 not valid

92 64588 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

1. The dates of teaching experiences at PNs-8,9,10 and 12 were 
 corrected to match the certificates.

 2. The award at PN-14 not relevant and hence invalidated.
3. The publications at PNs- 15, 18, 19 are not valid journal 
publications.



93 69735  1 Revised UG marks certificate to be produced.
2. Experience certificate at page 14 needs to be signed by head of 

 institution.
3. Award at page 15 not valid.

94 69759 some experience certificates not attached.MSP 
not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 8, 9 and 11 not relevant and 
 hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at Pn-10 invalidated due to 
 insufficient proof.

3. The PDF experiences at PNs- 12 and 13  not issued by relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

4. The award at PN-14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

95 68796 Ph.D. Certificate not attached.  1. Experience certificate at page 8 and 9 has insufficient proof.
 2. MSP is pending

3. Awards not valid.

96 72156  experience certificates not attached. UG Marks 
sheet not attached. Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.PG Marks sheet not attached, MSP not 
attached.

 1. 10th marks card not attached.
2. Experience claimed at page 7 and 8 not attached. (Also, 
claimed experience at page 8 needs to be countersigned/issued by 

 DCDC of University of Kashmir_. 
3. Awards not valid.

97 70092 1. Research papers claimed at page 10-15 not valid.
98 66039
99 66675 UG Marks sheet not attached.
100 66229  M.Sc. (Material Science)

Experience certificate not attached.
1. M.Sc. Material Science (The candidate is requested to justify 

 your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).
2. Experience claimed at page 8 needs proof that a candidate is 
presently working as Assistant professor.

101 68532
102 66541 Date variation in attached experience 

certificates.MSP not attached.,Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached.

 1. Ph.D. final degree pending.
 2. Experience at page 10 not attached.

3. Publication at page 14 not valid.

103 68533 Revised UG marks card not attached.
104 70404 UG Marks sheet not attached.
105 68611 PG Marks sheet not attached, Ph.D. Certificate 

not attached., UG Marks sheet not attached.
 1. 10th, 12th, BSc and MSc marks certificates not attached.

2. Awards claimed at PNs- 9 & 10 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

3.  The publication at PN-11 not a valid journal publication.

106 70857 Ph.D. Certificate not attached.
107 71589 Hard copy not received
108 70423 Hard copy not received
109 70040 Hard copy not received
110 69595 Hard copy not received
111 66190 Hard copy not received
112 65928 Hard copy not received
113 63642 Hard copy not received



   1.  
S.No

      2.                  
Form 
No. 

    3.                                                                                                     
Audit I                                                                               

Observations /Deficiencies 

     4                                                                                                                                
Audit II                                                                               

Observations/Deficiencies
1 64031 MSP not attached.  1. MSP pending.

 2. Insufficient proof of teaching experience claimed at page 9.
3. Awards not valid.

2 65551  MSP not attached. Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

 1. Awards not valid.
2. MSP is pending.

3 63699 MSP not attached. Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached.

MSP pending

4 67791

5 63883

6 64370 1. Publication at page 8 not valid.

7 65149 MSP not attached.            UG Marks 
sheet not attached.                             
PG Marks sheet not attached

 1. Marks card of the 10th, UG and PG not attached.
 2. ST certificate not attached.

3. MSP pending .

8 66658 SET certificate not attached.

9 64726

10 69212

11 65072 ST certificate not attached.UG 
Marks sheet not attached.              
PG Marks sheet not attached

 1. Page 6 SET claimed at page 6 not attached.
2. ST certificate not attached.

12 66790 UG Marks sheet not attached.                               
PG Marks sheet not attached

13 63989 ST certificate not attached.                               
UG Marks sheet not attached.

ST certificate pending.

14 66362

15 69316

16 67018  NO P.hd
ST certificate not attached.

 Ph.D.. degree not attached. 
ST certificate not attached

17 67618 1. Publications not attached.

18 63891 Hard copy not received
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   1.  
S.No

      2.                  
Form 
No. 

    3.                                                                                                     
Audit I                                                                               

Observations /Deficiencies 

     4                                                                                                                                
Audit II                                                                               

Observations/Deficiencies
1 72179 EWS certificate not attached. 1. The PDF experience at PN-12 already claimed at PN-10 and hence 

 invalidated.
2. The award at PN-13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

2 66310 Proper Date not mentioned  in attached 
 experience certificates.

EWS certificate not attached., # MSP not 
attached.

 1. MSP certificate not attached.
2. The awards at PNs-11 to 14 not relevant and hence invalidated.

3 69298  1. UG and PG marks certificate not attached.
 2. Teaching experience at page 9 not valid.

3. Teaching experience at page 10 to be signed by competent authority.

4 71740 Date variation in attached experience 
 certificates.

EWS certificate not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued from relevant competent and 
 hence invalidated.

 2. The teaching experience at PN-13 invalidated due to insufficient proof.
3. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 ware corrected in view of the 

 attached evidence.
4. The awards at PNs- 14 & 15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

5 71057  
EWS certificate not attached.

 1. The teaching experience at PN-11 not relevant and hence invalidated.
2. The PDF experiences at PNs- 12 &13 have been already claimed at PNs- 

 9 & 10 and hence invalidated.
3.  The awards at PNs- 14 to 17 not relevant and hence invalidated.

6 72440 Date variation in attached experience 
 certificates.

EWS certificate not attached.

1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-10 were as some part of it was 
 overlapping with the PhD residency period.

2. The dates of teaching experience at PN-12 were corrected to match the 
 certificate.

2. EWS certificate not attached

7 67302 Date variation in attached experience 
 certificates.

EWS certificate not attached.

1. Experience claimed at page 7 cannot be considered as it overlaps the 
 Ph.D. residing period. 
 2. Awards are not valid.

3. EWS certificate not attached

8 69645  
EWS certificate not attached.                           
MSP not attached.

1.  The teaching experience at PN-7 not issued by relevant competent 
 authority and hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PN-8 overlaps with the residency period of 
PhD and hence invalidated.

9 67625 Date variation in attached experience 
 certificates.

EWS certificate not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 9 & 10 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PNs- 16 to 20 not issued from relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

3. The teacxhing experience at PN-21 invalidated due to missing proof.

10 67216 Proper date not mentioned  in attached 
 experience certificates.

EWS certificate not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PN-8 not relevant and hence invalidated.

11 64175  M,Tech Nanotechnology
Date variation in attached experience 

 certificates.
EWS certificate not attached.

1. BTech in ECE, MTech in Nanotechnology, PhD in Functional 
Nanomaterials (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 

 qualification for the advertised post).
2.  The teaching experience at PNs-8 to 10 not relevant and hence not 

 considered.
3.  The dates of PDF experience at PN-11 have been corrected to match the 

 certificate.
4. The awards at PNs- 12 to 14 not relevant and hence invalidated.
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12 64578 Date variation in attached experience 
 certificates.

EWS certificate not attached.

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 11 to 16 not issued by the relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

3. The teaching experience at PN- 17 invalidated due to missing proof.

13 69479  
EWS certificate not attached.

1. Experience claimed at page 10 not attached.

14 72334  
EWS certificate not attached.                           
MSP not attached.

 1. Discrepancy in marks claimed and marks obtained obtained in BSc.
2. Conversion factor for converting CGPA into %age to be produced from 

 university.
 3. MSP certificate not attached.

 4. The teaching experience at PN-13 invalidated due to lack of proof.
5. Publication at PN-16 not valid.

15 67232

16 70557  MSP not attached.  1. AIU certificate not attached.
 2. The teaching experience at PN-10 not relevant and hence invalidated.

3. The  dates of PDF experience at PNs- 11 and 12 not clear from the 
 certificate.

4. The Award at PN-13 not relevant and hence invalidated.



   1.  
S.No

      2.                  
Form No. 

    3.                                                                                                     
Audit I                                                                               

Observations /Deficiencies 

     4                                                                                                                                
Audit II                                                                               

Observations/Deficiencies
1 68626 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 

ATTACHED,                                      
MSP not attached.

 1. MSC Geology
 2. Ph.D Earth Science and Engineering Research
 3. Teaching exp at 9 clashes PhD residency period

4. Awards claimed at 11,12,13,14,15,16,18,19,20,21 not valid

2 68033  M.Sc. (Environmental Sciences)
P.hd in Forest  ecology and 

 Environmental
 NET with JRF Life science.

Experience certifiocate not attached.

 1. MSC in Environmental Science.
 2. CGPA for MSC is ambiguous and requires further clarification.

 3. PDF certificate is not attached.
 4. experience claimed on pages no 9-10 is not valid.

5. PhD in Forest Ecology and Environment.

3 65034  1. MSC applied geology
2. Teaching exp claimed at 12 13 and 14 not maintainable(clashes with 

 residency period)
3. PhD in Applied Geology

4 64956  Msc Geology @ Geophysics
NET with JRF earth science

 1. Awards claimed on pages no 11-12 are not valid.
 2. MSP pending

3. MSc Applied Geology.

5 64855  M Sc Applied Geology
 SET   Applied Geology

NET Earth science.

 1. PG in Applied Geology
2. PhD under the faculty of Science and Humanities.

6 63566 MSP not attached.  1. MSP not attached.
 2. MSc Applied Geology.

3. PhD from IIT Kharagpur. Discipline couldn't be deciphered.

7 66784 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

 1. Teaching exp at 9 and 10 not to be considered
 2. MSC (Technology) Geology

3. PhD in Geology.

8 68400 MSP not attached.  1. MSP not attached.
 2. MSc in Applied Geology.

3. PhD from IISER, Kolkata. Discipline couldn't be deciphered.

9 65791  MSc Geology
 P.hd Geology

NET with JRF Earth Sciences.

 1. MSc in Applied Geology
2. PhD from AcSIR. Discipline couldn't be deciphered., # MSP not 
attached.

10 64473 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

 1. Master's in Applied Geology
 2. MSP not attached.

3. PhD in Geology.

11 65933  1. PG in applied geology
 2. Teaching exp to be signed by competent authority

 3. Experience claimed at 10 not maintainable
4. PhD in Engineering

12 64373  M Sc Applied Geology
NET with JRF Earth science.

1. Consolidated marks sheet of graduation (division improvement) not 
 attached.

 2. MSc Geology
3. PhD under the Faculty of Science and Humanities. The exact subject 
couldn't be deciphered.

13 68921 JRF Certificate not attached.  1. MSP certificate not attached
 2. Experience claimed on page no is not attached.

 3. MSC Geology
4. PhD from Indian School of mines, IIT Dhanbad,

14 69562  MSc. Environmental science
 NET Environmental science

P.hd. Environmental science,                                   
MSP not attached.

 1. Masters PHD and NET in environmental science
 2. Teaching exp at 8, 9 and 10 not valid

 3. Awards claimed at 11 ,12 ,13 and 14 not valid
, # MSP not attached.
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15 64193  Master in Arts geography
 M.phil-P.hd   geography

NET with JRF geography, MSP not 
attached.

 1. Teaching exp claimed at 11 not signed by competent authority
 2. Teaching exp claimed at 12 and 13 clash with PhD Residency

 3. Research papers claimed claimed at 15 16 and 17 not in the UGC list
 4. M.A Geography.

5. PhD Geography.

16 68204 , # PG Marks sheet not attached, # 
MSP not attached., # UG Marks 
sheet not attached.

 1. BSc marks certificate not attached.
 2. MSc in Applied Geology

 3. MSC marks certificate not attached.
4. PhD in Geology., # UG Marks sheet not attached.

17 69393  MSP not attached. 1. MSC and PhD in Geology.

18 63851 M.Tech  Agricultural  Engineering 
 (Soil  and water Engineering

P.hd modelling vadose , MSP not 
attached.

 1. Master of Technology in Agriculture Engineering.
 2. Ph.D in Engineering.

3. MSP not attached.

19 65349 MSP not attached.  1. MSC in Applied Geology.
 2. MSP pending

3. PhD in Geology.

20 64119  1. 12th marks card pending.
 2. MSC in Applied Geology.

3. PhD certificate is pending

21 64009  1. Teaching exp claimed at page 8 not valid
 2. PDF experience at page 11 inadequate

 3. Fellowships and travel grants cant be considered as awards
4. MSc and PhD in Geology

22 64339  1. Award claimed at page no 16 not valid.
 2. MSc in Applied Geology

3. PhD in Geology.

23 64146 MSP not attached,                    CGPA 
into Percentage not available (PG).

 1. MSP not attached.
 2. MSc Geology

3. PhD in Geology.

24 66325 Experience certificate not attached.  1. MSc in Applied Geology.
 2. PhD in Geology.

 3. MSP certificate pending
 4. SET in the state of Telangana.

 MSP not attached.

25 65163 Date variation in attached Experience 
 Certificate/s

PDF NOT ATTACHED , MSP not 
attached.

 1. MSc Applied Geology
 2. MSP pending

 3. Award claimed at page no 11 not valid.
4. PhD in Geology.

26 64404 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
ATTACHED,   MSP not attached.,   
Ph.D. Certificate not attached.

 1.MSP certificate of PhD not enclosed.
 2.Teaching experience claimed at Page 9 not enclosed with form

 3. MSc in Earth and Geological Sciences
4. PhD in Geology.

27 69450  M.Sc Applied Geology
NET Earth Sciences,  MSP not 
attached., Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.

 1. MSP pending.
 2. PG in Applied Geology

 3. Award claimed at page no 10 not valid.
 4. Research publication claimed at page 13 not listed in UGC lists.

5. PhD in Applied Geology

28 65759 MSP not attached.,   Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

 1. PG in Petroleum Geosciences.
 2. Ph.D. in Civil Engineering.

3. MSP pending

29 65152  MSP not attached.  1. MSc Applied Geology
 2. Award claimed at page 10 cant be considered.

 3. PhD degree not attached
4. PhD in Geology.

30 69194 Ph.D. Certificate not attached.                               
MSP not attached.

 1. PhD and MSP certificate not attached.
2. MSc Applied Geology

31 66262 Date variation in attached experience 
certificates. MSP not attached.

 1. Research paper claimed at pg 11 not valid.
 2. MSc Geology

 3. PhD in Geology.
, # MSP not attached.



32 68298 1. Teaching experience claimed at P.No 12 not issued by the competent 
 authority.

 2. PG in Geology
3. PhD in Geology

33 71986 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

 1. Master's in water resource engineering.
 2. Teaching experience claimed at P.No 8 not valid.

 3. Post Doctorate experience not valid.
4. PhD in the faulty of Engineering.

34 64392  Msc Applied Geology
 P.hd Applied Geology

Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

 1.Experience at page no.7 not maintainable.
 2.Fellowships at page 9,10,11 not maintainable.

 3.Msc Applied Geology
4. PhD Applied Geology

35 67472  1. MSc in Applied Geology.
2. PhD in Applied Geology.

36 66351  Msc Applied Geology
 P.hd   Applied Geology

NET with JRF Earth Science

 1. BSc marks certificate not attached.
 2. Awards claimed on pages no 10-11 not considered.

 3. MSc in Applied Geology.
4. PhD in Applied Geology.

37 66379  1. MSc in Applied Geology.
2. PhD in Applied Geology.

38 67384  UG Marks sheet not attached.  1. MSc in Applied Geology.
2. PhD in Applied Geology. UG Marks sheet not attached., # 10th Marks 
sheet not attached

39 65161 Date variation in attached 
experiences certificates.

 1. MSc in Applied Geology.
 2. MSP not attached.

3. PhD in Geology.

40 65822  M.Sc APPLIED GEOLOGY
 Phd. APPLIED GEOLOGY

NET with JRF Earth Sciences.,  MSP 
not attached.

41 65703  M Sc Geology
 M.Phil Applied Geology

 P.hd   Applied Geology
Date variation in attached experience 
certificates.

 1. MSC Applied Geology.
2. PhD in Geology

42 63623 1. Experience claimed on page no 7 not issued by the competent 
 authority.

 2. Award claimed at page no 9-10 not valid
 3. MSc in Geology.

4. PhD in Applied Geology.

43 68391 MSP not attached.                Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

 1. MSc in Geology.
2. PhD Geology., Ph.D. Certificate not attached.,  MSP not attached.

44 65080 MSP not attached.  1. The experience claimed on page no 7 is not valid.
 2. MSC Applied Geology.

 3. MSP pending.
4. PhD Certificate not attached.

45 68003  M.Sc Petroleum Geosciences.
P.hd Petroleum Geosciences.,  UG 
Marks sheet not attached.,  MSP not 
attached.,  Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached., PG Marks sheet not 
attached

 1. Gold medal certificate claimed at 7 not attached
 2. Research paper at 11 not valid

 3. MSc Petroleum Geosciences.
4. PhD Petroleum Geosciences.,  MSP not attached.,  UG Marks sheet not 
attached., PG Marks sheet not attached

46 69585  MSP not attached.  1. Teaching experience claimed at P.No 8 not valid.
 2. Award claimed at P.No. 9 not valid.

 3. MSP pending. 
 4. MSc in Applied geology.

5. PhD in Geology.

47 65757  1. PG in Applied Geology.
2. PhD in Geology.

48 65621  1. MSC in Applied Geology.
2. PhD in Applied Geology.



49 64165 , # MSP not attached., # PG Marks 
sheet not attached, # UG Marks sheet 
not attached.

 1. MSP certificate not attached.
 2. Award claimed at page no 8 not valid.

 3. PG in Geology.
4. PhD from Rajiv Gandhi Institute of Petroleum Technology. The 
discipline couldn't be deciphered.

50 65694  1. Masters in Applied Geology
2. PhD in Geology.

51 65022  Ph.D. Certificate not attached.                                
MSP not attached.

 1. PG and Ph.D in Applied Geology.
2. MSP pending.

52 67644 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

 1. Research papers at 18 and 20 not valid
 2. MSc geology.

3. PhD in Geology.

53 65999 MSP not attached.  1. MSP certificate not attached.
 2. Research papers claimed at P.No 10, 11, 13 and 14 not valid.

3. MSc and PhD Geology.

54 65859   Msc Applied Geology
 P.hd   Applied Geology

Experience certificates not attached.                              
Ph.D. Certificate not attached.

1. The teaching experience claimed on pages no 7-8 clashes with PhD 
 residence period.

 2. PG in Applied Geology.
3. Awards claimed at page no 9 not valid.

55 65067 M.Sc Applied Geology, UG Marks 
sheet not attached. MSP not attached.

 1. MSc Applied Technology.
2. PhD under the faculty of Science and Humanities. The discipline 
couldn't be deciphered.

56 65301  1. Award claimed at page no 9 not valid.
 2. MSc Applied Geology.

3. PhD Applied Geology.

57 71276 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
ATTACHED

 1. Teaching experience not valid.
 2. Research paper at P.No 10, 11 and 13 not valid.

3. MSc and PhD in Geology.

58 68704  M Sc Applied Geology
 SET Applied Geology

NET Earth sciences.

 1. Teaching exp at 10 and 11 not valid.
2. MSc Applied Geology.

59 67117 M.Sc Environmental Science & 
 Sustainable Development

M.Phil     Environmental Science & 
 Sustainable Development

SET   Environmental Science & 
 Sustainable Development

NET   Environmental Science & 
 Sustainable Development

Date variation in attachec experience 
certificates.

 1. Teaching exp claimed at 11,12 ,13, 14 ,15 and 16 invalid
2. MSC Environmental Science and Sustainable Development.

60 65366  M.Sc. Geology
NET with JRF Earth science,  Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.,  MSP not 
attached.

 1. PhD certificate/notification not attached.
 2. MSP certificate not attached.

2. MSc Geology.

61 71108  MSP not attached., Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached.,  CGPA into Percentage 
not available (PG).

PhD certificate not attached.

62 66851 CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG).

 1. MSc Geology.
2. PG diploma in Remote Sensing and GIS.

63 68787 MSC in Applied Geology.

64 65750 Ph.D. Certificate not attached.,  MSP 
not attached.UG Marks sheet not 
attached.PG Marks sheet not attached

 1. BSC and MSC marks certificate not attached.
 2. MSP not attached

 3. Award Claimed at page no 8 not valid.
4. MSc and PhD in Geology.

65 68658 , # CGPA into Percentage not 
available (PG).

MSc (Technology) Geology.

66 66373 Msc PETROLEUM 
 GEOSCIENCES

NET Earth sciences.

 CGPA into Percentage not available (UG)
MSc PETROLEUM GEOSCIENCES, CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG).



67 68597 CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG).

PG IN APPLIED GEOLOGY

68 63819 UG Marks sheet not attached.  1. MSc Geology
2. NET in Earth Science

69 69620 M.Sc. Environmental Science, NET 
Certificate not attached.                         
SET certificate not attached.

 1. NET/SET certificate not attached.
2. M.Sc. Environmental Science

70 68234 Document's not attached., NET 
Certificate not attached.                                 
PG Marks sheet not attached

1. No evidence is attached for the claims made in the application form 
(from P.No 2-12).

71 69688 PDF CWERTIFICATE NOT 
 ATTACHED

MSP not attached. Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached. CGPA into Percentage 
not available (PG).

 1. PhD certificate not attached.
 2. Post Doctorate certificate not obtained from Competent authority. 

 3. MSc in Geophysics.
4. PhD subject couldn't be deciphered.

72 66441 Hard copy not received

73 64213 Hard copy not received



   1.  
S.No

      2.                  
Form 
No. 

    3.                                                                                                     
Audit I                                                                               

Observations /Deficiencies 

     4                                                                                                                                
Audit II                                                                               

Observations/Deficiencies
1 67114  M.A Geography

 NET with JRF Geography
P,hd Geography

 1. PG in Geography.
2. PhD in Geography.

2 66319  Msc Environmental Sciences
 P.hd Environmental Sciences

NET Environmental Sciences

 1. Experience claimed on pages 8-10 is not considered.
 2. Msc Environmental Sciences

3. PhD Environmental Sciences

3 65799  MSc. Physics
P.hd  Mathematical and Information 
Sciences.

 1. Msc physics
 2. Teaching exp claimed at pg 7 not valid

 3. Post Doc exp claimed at 10 to be issued by head of the institute
 4. Award claimed at 11 cannot be considered

5. PhD in the Subject areas of Computational Seismology, Geophysics and 
Physics.

4 64089  Msc Geology
 SET  Applied Geology

 P.hd Geology
Experience certificates not attached.

 1. Teaching exp claimed at pg 8 not maintainable.
 2. MSc Applied Geology.

3. PhD in Earth Sciences.

5 66143  M.A Geography
 NET Geography
 M.hil Geography

P.hdGeography, # MSP not attached.

1. Research papers claimed at page no 14,16,18 and 19 not found in UGC care 
 lists.

 2. PG Geography.
3. PhD in Geography.

6 65970  M.Sc Geology
P.hd Geology

7 66540  Msc Geology
 SET Earth Science

P.hd Geology

 PDF CLAIMED AT 9 NOT ATTACHED
 Msc Geology

 SET Earth Science
PhD Geology

8 66188  B.Sc(hons) GEOLOGY
 P.hd GEOLOGY

NET with JRF   GEOLOGY

 1. PG Applied Geology.
2. PhD in Applied Geology.

9 64691  M.SC. APPLIED GEOLOGY
P.hd   APPLIED GEOLOGY

 Teaching exp at page 7 not maintainable
 Award claimed at 11 not valid

 PG Applied Geology.
PhD in Geology

10 63752  Master of Science (Applied Geology)
SET (Applied Geology)

 Teaching exp at 7 not maintain
MSc Applied Geology

11 64100 mSC Integrated Environmental 
 science

 RBA Certificate not attached.
SET certificate not attached.

 1. CGPA marks at 4 and 5 not available.
 2. SET CERTIFICATE NOT ATTACHED

 3. TEACHING EXP AT 7 NOT VALID.
4. MSc in Environmental Science.

12 69112  M. Sc Applied Geology
SET Earth Science

 1. Award claimed at page no. 7 not considered.
2. MSc Applied Geology

13 64013   Msc Applied Geology
NET Earth Science

 1. CGPA marks at page 5 not attached
2. MSc in Applied Geology.

14 65952  MSc Applied Geology
 NET Earth Science 

 SET  Applied Geology
JRF earth science

 MSc Applied Geology
RBA certificate not attached

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
List of Applicants alongwith objections/Deficiencies reflected against each under the coloumn  3 & 4                                                                                                                                                                                  

Audit Level-1 and Audit Level-2 respectivley with regard to
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15 66034  Master of Science (Applied Geology)
SET Earth Science., PG Marks sheet 
not attached, SET certificate not 
attached.

MSc in Applied Geology



   1.  
S.No

      2.                  
Form No. 

    3.                                                                                                     
Audit I                                                                               

Observations /Deficiencies 

     4                                                                                                                                
Audit II                                                                               

Observations/Deficiencies

1 65797 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

PG in MSc Chemistry (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1. Experience at page 12 not attached.
2. Experience at page 15 includes the breaks so needs to be clamed 

 accordingly.
 3. MSP is pending 

2 66882 1. MSc Chemistry (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

2. Awards claimed at page 17-19 not considered.

3 63906 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s,  PG Marks sheet not 
attached,  UG Marks sheet not 
attached.

M. Tech Chemical Engineering (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1) PDF experience at PNs 10 and 15 not considered due to missing proof.
 2) The teaching experience at PN 11 not relevant and hence discarded.

3) The dates of teaching experiences at PNs- 12 to 14 corrected to match the 
 certificates.

4) Awards at PNs-16 to 19 not relevant and hence not considered.

4 65035 MSc Geology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
qualification for the advertised post)

5 66304  MSP not attached. 1. PG in Applied Geology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

2. Award claimed page 14 not valid.

6 65912 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s,  MSP not attached.

1. PG in Earth Science and Technology (The candidate is requested to justify 
 your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

2. PDF certificate at page 12 not attached.

7 69764  PG in Mathematics  PG in Mathematics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

Awards not maintainable

8 65055  MSP not attached. 1) M. Tech in energy engineering (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2) MSP not attached
3) The teaching experience at PNs- 8&9 clashed with PhD residency period 
and hence invalidated.

9 67710 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s,  MSP not attached.

1. PG in Electrical Engineering and Technology (The candidate is requested to 
 justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. MSP is pending
 3. Experience at page 9 needs break to mention.

4. Awards are not maintainable.

10 68163 PG in M. Sc. Food Technology (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. Awards not valid.
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Audit Level-1 and Audit Level-2 respectivley with regard to
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11 71742 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
 ATTACHED 

(16-10-2023 - 23-01-2024)

MSc and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued from relevant competent and 
 hence invalidated.

 2. The teaching experience at PN-13 invalidated due to insufficient proof.
3. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 ware corrected in view of the 

 attached evidence.
4. The awards at PNs- 14 & 15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

12 68410 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s, # Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached., # MSP not attached.

1) PG in electronics and Communication Engineering (The candidate is 
 requested to justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2) The teaching experience at PN-12 not relevant and hence not considered.
3) The teaching experience at PNs- 17 and 18 invalidated due to missing proof.

13 72444 PG/Ph.D in the subject of physics, # 
MSP not attached.

MSc and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1. The teaching experience at PN-11 not relevant and hence invalidated.
2. The PDF experiences at PNs- 12 &13 have been already claimed at PNs- 9 

 & 10 and hence invalidated.
3. The awards at PNs- 14 to 17 not relevant and hence invalidated.

14 65184 1) M. Sc. in Electronics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

2) Experience certificate not issued by relevant competent authority and hence 
not considered.

15 68621 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s, MSP not attached.

MSc and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 were corrected to match the 
 certificate.

2. The teaching experience at PN-14 not issues by relevant competent authority 
 and hence invalidated.

3. The award at PN-15 not relevant and hence invalidated.

16 67060 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

PG and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1. Experience at page 11 needs to be countersigned by competent authority
2. Awards at Pages 14 & 15 not valid.

17 69787  M.A Geography
 P.hd  Geography

Set Geography

1) M.Sc. in geography (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2) Teaching experience at PNs- 14 to 16 invalidated due to missing proof
3) Publication at page 22 not valid.

18 66756 MSc and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post)

1.  Awards not relevant and hence invalidated.

19 66719 1) M. Sc. in Electronics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

2) The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued by relevant competent authority 
 and hence invalidated.

3) The teaching experience at PN- 11 and 12  not relevant and hence 
invalidated.

20 64599 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

1. MSc in applied Geology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. The teaching experience at PN-13 invalidated due to missing proof.
3.  The dates of PDF experience at PN-15 have been corrected to match the 

 certificate.
4.  Awards at PNs- 16 and 17 not relevant and hence invalidated.

21 68742 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

1. PG in M.Sc Geoinformatics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
of allied qualification for the advertised post).



22 66292 1. PG in Applied Geology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Award claimed at page 11 not valid
3. Experaince claimed at page 8 already consumed as PDF experaince.

23 69576 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

1. PG in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

2. Experience at page 11, 12 and 13 needs counter signed by competent 
 authority.

3. Experience at page 8 not in conformity with the certificate produced.

24 68138 MSc and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

1.  The teaching experience at PN-7 not issued by relevant competent authority 
 and hence invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PN-8 overlaps with the residency period of PhD 
and hence invalidated.

25 65504 , # MSP not attached. 1) M. Tech in Energy Management (The candidate is requested to justify your 
claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

26 64680 M.Sc. Environmental Science 1. MSc Environmental Sciences (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Evidence not attached for the experience claimed at page 10.
3. Awards claimed at page 11,13 and 14 not maintainable.

27 66689 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
 ATTACHED

for the period from SP COLLEGE

1. PG in Environmental Science (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

2. Experience at page 11 not attached.

28 68561 PG IN ENVIRNMENTAL SCIENCE PG in M.Sc. Environmental Science (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. Certificate indicating that candidate had obtained gold medal to be 
produced.

29 69065 1. PG in M.Sc. Food Technology (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. PDF experience not maintainable
3. Awards not maintainable.

30 65368 MSc and PhD in Zoology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. Award at PN-7 not relevant and hence invalidated.

31 67650 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

MSc and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 9 & 10 not relevant and hence 
 invalidated.

2. The teaching experience at PNs- 16 to 20 not issued from relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

3. The teacxhing experience at PN-21 invalidated due to missing proof.

32 72065 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

1. M-Tech in Water Resources Engineering (The candidate is requested to 
 justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Experience at page 8, 9 and maintainable. 
3. PDF experience at page 9 and 10 not vaild.

33 66282 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
ATTACHED,  MSP not attached.

1) Pg in (M-Tech Electrical Engineering) (The candidate is requested to justify 
 your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2) MSP pending
3) Experience at page 7 to 12 not attached.

34 65603 MSP not attached.  1. PG inBotany (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

2. Awards at 9 and 10 not relevant and hence invalidated.

35 66915 MSc in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

1. The dates of teaching experience at PN-11 were corrected to match the 
 certificate.

2. The awards at PNs-12 and 13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

36 68152 1. PG in Geography (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Experience at page 12 needs to remove the break period.
 3. PDF award at page 13 not attached.

4. Awards are not maintainable.



37 67244 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

MSc in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

1. The teaching experience at PN-8 not relevant and hence invalidated.

38 67029 1. MSc Geology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
qualification for the advertised post).

39 69355 PG IN THE SUBJECT OF 
GEOGRAPHY

PG in M.Sc. geography (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. Experience certificate at page 13 to 15 not maintainable (guest and rescore 
 person). 

 2. Experience at page 18 not attached
3. Awards are not maintainable.

40 69005 RVISED MARKS  CERTIFICATE 
OF UG NOT ATTACHED, SET 
certificate not attached.,  UG Marks 
sheet not attached.

 1. Consolidated division improvement marks certificate of BSc not attached.
2. MSc, M.Phil., and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify 
your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

41 67591 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
ATTACHED,  Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached. MSP not attached.

MSc in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

1.  No evidence is attached for the teaching experience claimed at pages 8-9.

42 66550 EXPEIRENCE CERTIFICATE NOT 
ENCLOSED, Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached. MSP not attached.

1. PG in M.Sc. Geoinformatics (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Experience at page 13 to 16 not relevant and hence invalidated.
3. Awards at 17 to 19 not relevant and hence invalidated.

43 63955 1. PG in Applied Geology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

2. Experience at PN-7 not issued by relevant competent authority and hence 
 invalidated..

3. Awards at PNs- 9 and 10 not not relevant and hence invalidated.

44 64176  CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG).

1. BTech in ECE, MTech in Nanotechnology, PhD in Functional 
Nanomaterials (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 

 qualification for the advertised post).
2.  The teaching experience at PNs-8 to 10 not relevant and hence not 

 considered.
3.  The awards at PNs- 11 to 13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

45 66749 1. PG in Chemistry (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Experience at page 11 not maintainable.
3. Award at page 12 not maintainable.

46 64542 , # PG Marks sheet not attached, # 
UG Marks sheet not attached., # 
Equivalence Certificate not attached.

M. Tech in Nuclear Science (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
 of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1.M.Tech marks certificate not attached.
 2. PhD equivalence certificate from AIU not attached.

 3. No evidence is attached for the PDF experience claimed at page 8-11.
4. Award claimed at page 12 not maintainable.

47 66723 CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG)., MSP not attached., Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

PG in Masters in Chemistry (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
of allied qualification for the advertised post).

48 69094  Experience Certificate/s attached
for the period 15-02-2023 to 31-12-
2023

MSc in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

1. The teaching experience at PNs- 11 to 16 not issued by the relevant 
 competent authority and hence invalidated.

3. The teaching experience at PN- 17 invalidated due to missing proof.

49 63856 , # MSP not attached., # Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

PG in M.Tech (electrical) (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

1. Experience certificates at page 7 to 10 needs to countersign by competent 
authority.

50 65785 MSc Geology (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
qualification for the advertised post).



51 69402 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s,  10th Marks sheet not 
attached,  DOB certificate not 
attached, MSP not attached.,  UG 
Marks sheet not attached.,  PG Marks 
sheet not attached

M. Tech in Powere Systems (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
 of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1. Marks certificate at page 2 and 3 not attached.
 2. MSP not attached.

 3. Experience at page 10 not valid.
4. Experience at page 9, 11 and 12 to be countersigned by competent 

 authority.
5.

52 67461 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
ATTACHED

1. PG in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

2. Experience at page 10 not attached.

53 72313 MSP not attached.,  Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached.,  UG Marks sheet not 
attached.

1. MSc Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Division improvement certificate not attached (Page 4).
 3. MSP not attached.

4. Award claimed at page 11 not valid.

54 64988 1. PhD in nano and functional material sciences (The candidate is requested to 
 justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

2. The teaching experience at PN-8 not issued by relevant competent authority 
 and hence invalidated.

3. The PDF experience at PN-9 also claimed at PN-11 and hence 
 invalidated.

4. PDF experience at PN-10 entered in teaching experience.

55 70588 , # MSP not attached. 1. MSc in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

 2. PhD in Engineering
 3. The experience claimed on page 10 is not valid.
 4. The experience claimed on page 11 is not valid.

5. The award claimed at page 13 not valid

56 63688 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s, MSP not attached. 
Ph.D. Certificate not attached.

1. PG in Chemistry (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

 2. MSP not attached.
3. The dates of teaching experience at PN-10 corrected to match the 

 certificate.
4. The teaching experience at PN-11 not issued by relevant competent 

 authority and hence invalidated.
5. The awards at PN- 12 & 13 not relevant and hence invalidated.

57 63719 MSP not attached.,  Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached.

PG in Integrated chemical engineering (The candidate is requested to justify 
 your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1. Candidate needs to provide evidence of doing integrated MS+ Ph.D. 
 2 MSP pending 

3. Awards not maintainable.

58 67897 Btech + Gate + Direct Ph.D in power 
system , Ph.D. Certificate not 
attached.,  MSP not attached.

1. Integrated UG+PG+Ph.D in Electrical Engineering (The candidate is 
 requested to justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Marks card for 10, 12 and PG not attached.
3. MSP is pending

59 63964 MSP not attached.,  Ph.D. Certificate 
not attached.

1 PG in M - Tech. Renewable Energy (The candidate is requested to justify 
 your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Ph.D. not obtained (Pending) 
3. Not eligible returned to recruitment section.

60 64873 No NET/Ph.D MSc Technology and Electric Engineering (The candidate is requested to 
 justify your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

Research paper claimed at page 10 not valid.

61 63678 fresh copy of ug marks certificate 
required, MSP not attached., Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.

 M.Tech in Power Systems (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post).

 1. Ph.D. degree and MSP not attached.
2. Guest teaching experaince at page 7 not maintainable.

62 67111 Date variation in attached Experience 
Certificate/s

1. PG in Environmental Science (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2. Experience at page 11 to 16 not valid.
3. Award is not maintainable.



63 65325 No NET/Ph.D 1) M. Sc. in Renewable Energy (The candidate is requested to justify your 
claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

64 66996 No NET/Ph.D,  PG Marks sheet not 
attached, 10th Marks sheet not 
attached, DOB certificate not 
attached, UG Marks sheet not 
attached.

1 ) M-Tech Energy Sciences (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
 of allied qualification for the advertised post).

2 ) Experience at page 7 and 8 not valid.

65 65935 UG Marks sheet not attached.,  No 
NET/Ph.D

M-Tech in Energy studies (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
allied qualification for the advertised post).

66 68612 MARKS CERIFICATE OF MTECH 
NOT ATTACHED,  10th Marks 
sheet not attached,  PG Marks sheet 
not attached,  DOB certificate not 
attached,  UG Marks sheet not 
attached.

MSc in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of allied 
 qualification for the advertised post).

 1. 10th, 12th, BSc and MSc marks certificates not attached.
 2. Awards claimed at PNs- 9 & 10 not relevant and hence invalidated.

3. The publication at PN-11 not a valid journal publication.

67 65733 No NET/Ph.D M.Tech Nanoscience and Technology (The candidate is requested to justify 
 your claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

MSP certificate pending

68 65421 1) M. Sc. in Environmental Science (The candidate is requested to justify your 
claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

69 68085 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
ATTACHED, # No NET/Ph.D, # 
CGPA into Percentage not available 
(PG).

1. M-Tech in Renewable Energy (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

 2.  Experience at page 6 not valid.
 3. Publication from 7 to 9 not valid.

70 70137 No NET/Ph.D 1. M.Tech Renewable Energy (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
 of allied qualification for the advertised post).

2. Returned to recruitment section as the candidate is not eligible.

71 66798 No NET/Ph.D 1. PG in Renewable Energy (The candidate is requested to justify your claim 
 of allied qualification for the advertised post).

2. Experience from page 6 to 8 not maintainable.

72 63931 DOB certificate not attached,  PG 
Marks sheet not attached,  10th 
Marks sheet not attached, Ph.D. 
Certificate not attached.,  MSP not 
attached., UG Marks sheet not 
attached.

1. All documents not attached.

73 65379 MSc and PhD in Physics (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
 allied qualification for the advertised post)

 1. The teaching experience at PN-9 not issued
 by relevant competent authority and hence

 invalidated.
 2. The dates of the teaching experience at

 PN-10 have been corrected to match the
certificate.

74 68257 PG Marks sheet not attached, NET 
Certificate not attached. UG Marks 
sheet not attached., MSP not 
attached.

1. PG (Applied Geology) (The candidate is requested to justify your claim of 
allied qualification for the advertised post).

75 68642  No NET/Ph.D M-Tech in Chemical Engineering (The candidate is requested to justify your 
 claim of allied qualification for the advertised post).

Returned back to recruitment with the remarks that the candidate is not 
eligible.

76 70035 Hard copy not received 
77 69902 Hard copy not received 
78 69899 Hard copy not received 
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1 65594 M.A. in Politics (Specialization in 
International Relations),  MSP not 
attached.

1) MA and PhD in political Science (The candidate is 
requested to justify your claim of allied qualification for 

 the advertised post).
2) Publication at PNs- 8 to 12 not valid.

2 67263 EXPERIENCE CERT NOT 
 ATTACHED

GATE CERTIFICATE ENCLOSED, No 
NET/Ph.D

 1. MTECH in Renewable Energy Systems.
2. Not eligible does not have NET or PH.D.

3 65420 MSc Environmental Sciences (The candidate is requested 
to justify your claim of allied qualification for the 
advertised post).

4 67561 Documents not attached  1. M.Tech in Electrical power and Energy systems.
2. Not eligible lacking NET / Ph.D.
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